

DUMPSBOSS.COM

NCSS SDM ONE NDS OaM-TSH-16.0

Nokia NCM 20002021610

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 10

Total Premium Questions: 60

Buy Premium PDF

<https://dumpsboss.com>

support@dumpsboss.com

dumpsboss.com

QUESTION NO: 1

What is changeover in NDS terms?

- A. It is the concept of switching over the LDAP connections from one DS node to another.
- B. It is the concept of making the Primary standby node as the primary.
- C. It is the concept of swapping the old outdated hardware to a new one.
- D. The concept of updating the software version if the NDS, thus causing a change.

ANSWER: C

QUESTION NO: 2

A special search property that allows the ldap user to retrieve large number of objects from the database without impacting the normal functioning of the DS is called:

- A. Stream search.
- B. Proxy search using 16680 port.
- C. safeorg.
- D. Safe search.

ANSWER: B

QUESTION NO: 3

Segmented routing layer can be deployed on which of the following HW types?

- A. HP Gen 8 and Gen 9.
- B. Oracle X4250 & x4270.
- C. The feature is HW independent
- D. IBM Blades.

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 4

How do we manage LDAP users in the OneNDS?

- A. LDAP users can be managed via 'LDAP user management' section of ADM GUI.
- B. LDAP users are managed on the Install server and distributed to all the nodes from there.
- C. Via the P6W GUI.
- D. LDAP users are managed only via the AEP packages.

ANSWER: C

QUESTION NO: 5

Where can you get all the SPML requests that were executed on the PGW?

- A. All the requests executed will be stored in the directory /opt/provgw/tomcat/instanceX/logs/command_logs/, with X= 1,2,3 being the instance number.
- B. All the requests which PGW executes are stored by PGW onto the ADM.
- C. PGW stores such a list in its database, which can be later queried based on the IMSI number.
- D. PGW does not store such a list and it is the responsibility of Provisioning client to store such information.

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 6

What is the maximum Number of DSA nodes that can be addressed by the ADM?

- A. 64BE-DSA + 1 R-DS
- B. 59 BE-DSA + 1 PG-DSA.
- C. 59 BE-DSA + 1 R-DSA.
- D. 64 BE-DSA + 1 PG-DSA + 1 R-DSA.

ANSWER: D

QUESTION NO: 7

OneND516 Skip upgrade refers to which of the below statements?

- A. Upgrade from OneNDS 9 SP2 to OneNDS 16.
- B. Upgrade from OneNDS 8 MP8 to OneNDS 16.

- C. Upgrade from OneNDS 9 Base to OneNDS 16.
- D. Upgrade from OneNDS 8 MP7 to OneNDS 16.

ANSWER: B

QUESTION NO: 8

What is a hanging reference?

- A. A situation where a particular DN is present on two BEDSAs.
- B. A situation where the IMSI/MSISDN alias of a subscriber exists but the actual subscriber data is missing.
- C. situation where a reference to DN exists in the RDSA, but the DN itself is missing in the BEDSA.
- D. A situation where a DN is present in the BEDSA but missing in the RDSA.

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 9

A batch request consists of many sub-requests. What is the maximum numbers of sub-requests possible in a batch request?

- A. There is no limitation.
- B. 50,000.
- C. 50,000 if batch request is executed over sftp interface. 20 when batch request is executed over SOAP interface.
- D. 500.

ANSWER: B

QUESTION NO: 10

Which of the following can NOT be achieved through AEP fallback?

- A. PGW modules like AM,AS,AS_OAM etc.
- B. Trigger packages and unified PC.
- C. Data model packages.
- D. PGW configuration data fallback.

ANSWER: D